
Thakurnagar - Kathgodam Special Fare Special/05029Y - Exp - NER 
TKNR/Thakurnagar to KGM/Kathgodam 

38h 0m - 1673 km - 24 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TKNR Thakurnagar 12:30 0 1 0 30 9 ER
2 KOAA Kolkata 14:30 15:00 30m 1 60 26 6 ER
3 DKAE Dankuni Junction 15:43 15:45 2m 0 1 78 74 37 ER
4 BWN Barddhaman Junction 16:50 16:52 2m 0 1 158 65 36 ER
5 BHP Bolpur Shantiniketan 17:40 17:42 2m 0 1 210 58 50 ER
6 RPH Rampurhat Junction 18:45 18:47 2m 0 1 271 42 143 ER
7 MLDT Malda Town 21:45 21:50 5m 0 1 395 64 31 ER
8 EKI Eklakhi Junction 22:08 22:10 2m 0 1 414 51 28 NFR
9 KDPR Kumedpur Junction 23:00 23:02 2m 0 1 457 24 31 NFR
10 KIR Katihar Junction 00:15 00:20 5m 0 2 486 88 32 NFR
11 NNA Naugachia 01:00 01:02 2m 2 544 52 39 ECR
12 KGG Khagaria Junction 02:20 02:22 2m 2 611 63 39 ECR
13 BGS Begusarai 03:00 03:02 2m 2 651 40 42 ECR
14 BJU Barauni Junction 03:25 03:35 10m 2 667 47 48 ECR
15 SPJ Samastipur Junction 04:40 04:45 5m 2 717 52 47 ECR
16 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 05:45 05:50 5m 2 770 59 57 ECR
17 HJP Hajipur Junction 06:45 06:50 5m 2 823 30 55 ECR
18 CPR Chhapra Junction 08:50 09:05 15m 0 2 883 53 58 NER
19 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 12:30 12:40 10m 0 2 1063 53 84 NER
20 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 17:45 17:55 10m 0 2 1332 48 124 NR
21 BE Bareilly Junction 22:50 22:55 5m 0 2 1567 5 169 NR
22 BC Bareilly City 23:25 23:27 2m 0 2 1569 54 168 NER
23 KHH Kichha 00:38 00:40 2m 0 3 1633 35 202 NER
24 LKU Lal Kuan Junction 01:10 01:12 2m 0 3 1651 54 NER
25 HDW Haldwani 01:30 01:32 2m 0 3 1667 6 433 NER
26 KGM Kathgodam 02:30 0 3 1673 - 510 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 03 2024 (17:04)

Jun 03 2024 (17:04)

1

1


